
# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC  F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Patricia Velutini UT Diez CCC 305 NP NP 0 23 35 35 93 8 18 26 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 14 28 42 18 35 53 28 0 28 28 35 63 0 0
2 Christian Hurtado Apple Du Madras CHC 273 11 22 33 35 28 28 91 9 0 9 22 35 57 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 11 22 33 22 28 50 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 0
3 Lia Sorondo Greta CCC 171 NP NP 0 28 0 NP 28 14 28 42 28 NP 28 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 22 23 45 NP NP 0 0 0
1 Fernando Plaz FP Quira CEH 147 14 28 42 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 7 16 23 NP NP 0 16 28 44 18 20 38 0 0
2 CARLOS PARRA FRILUX CHC 109 NP NP 0 np np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 NP 0 16 16 14 35 49 16 28 44 0 0
3 Isabela Pacanins Golden Boy CCC 71 NP NP 0 20 np 0 20 11 0 11 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 np 0 NP NP 0 18 NP 18 22 NP 22 0 0
4 Patricia Velutini Ewary du Sey CCC 44 NP NP 0 np np NP 0 0 22 22 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 8 14 22 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
5 Clarissa Chumaceiro ABSOLUT CCC 27 NP NP 0 np np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 9 18 27 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

1 14 11 9 8 7
2 28 22 18 16 14
3 35 28 23 20 18

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Patricia Velutini UT Diez CCC 305 0 23 35 35 26 0 N/E 42 53 28 63 0 0 0
2 Christian Hurtado Apple Du Madras CHC 273 33 35 28 28 9 57 N/E 33 50 0 0 0 0 0
3 Lia Sorondo Greta CCC 171 0 28 0 NP 42 28 N/E 0 28 45 0 0 0 0
4 Fernando Plaz FP Quira CEH 147 42 0 0 0 0 0 N/E 23 0 44 38 0 0 0
5 CARLOS PARRA FRILUX CHC 109 0 np np NP 0 0 N/E 0 16 49 44 0 0 0
6 Isabela Pacanins Golden Boy CCC 71 0 20 np 0 11 0 N/E 0 0 18 22 0 0 0
7 Patricia Velutini Ewary du Sey CCC 44 0 np np NP 22 0 N/E 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Clarissa Chumaceiro ABSOLUT CCC 27 0 np np NP 0 0 N/E 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Andrea Scioscia Marcela TE 91 NP NP 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 28 0 28 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 28 0 28 0 35 35 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Andrea Scioscia Marcela TE 91 0 0 0 0 0 28 N/E 0 28 35 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F2 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Sabrina Andreu Rhapsody Lou Kassan CHC 326 NP NP 0 20 35 28 83 14 28 42 16 23 39 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 8 28 36 18 28 46 22 35 57 23 23 0 0
2 Guillermo Willson WT Flumac CCC 296 9 16 25 35 0 20 55 11 16 27 28 35 63 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 11 14 25 22 23 45 28 NP 28 28 28 0 0
3 Carlos Fermin Legionario BRI 224 8 22 30 23 20 23 66 9 18 27 0 18 18 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 9 18 27 16 0 16 0 20 20 20 20 0 0
4 Victoria Scioscia Lazlo TE 172 NP NP 0 28 18 18 64 0 0 0 22 20 42 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 0 20 20 18 28 46 0 0 0 0
3 Ma Carina El Masri NM Gintonic CHC 155 11 28 39 NP NP NP 0 8 14 22 18 28 46 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 14 16 30 0 18 18 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
4 Pablo Sanchez de Leon Cedric CCLC 91 NP NP 0 0 28 35 63 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 14 0 14 14 NP 14 NP NP 0 0 0
5 Carolyn Van Stuijvenberg Candy Crush CCC 64 0 18 18 NP NP NP 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 0 NP 0 16 23 39 NP NP 0 0 0
6 Isabel Ceballos Absolut CCC 63 NP NP 0 NP NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 28 35 63 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
7 Daniela Otero Latino CCC 58 14 NP 14 NP NP NP 0 0 22 22 0 0 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 22 22 NP NP 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 0
8 BEATRIZ DAMIAN safeway ccc 41 NP NP 0 18 23 0 41 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
9 ANDREA GELLENI BINGO DE SEQUOIA CHC 35 NP NP 0 NP NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 35 35 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Sabrina Andreu Rhapsody Lou Kassan CHC 326 0 20 35 28 42 39 N/E 36 46 57 23 0 0 0
2 Guillermo Willson WT Flumac CCC 296 25 35 0 20 27 63 N/E 25 45 28 28 0 0 0
3 Carlos Fermin Legionario BRI 224 30 23 20 23 27 18 N/E 27 16 20 20 0 0 0
4 Victoria Scioscia Lazlo TE 172 0 28 18 18 0 42 N/E 0 20 46 0 0 0 0 Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

5 Ma Carina El Masri NM Gintonic CHC 155 39 NP NP NP 22 46 N/E 30 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 9 8 7
6 Pablo Sanchez de Leon Cedric CCLC 91 0 0 28 35 0 0 N/E 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 2 28 22 18 16 14
7 Carolyn Van Stuijvenberg Candy Crush CCC 64 18 NP NP NP 7 0 N/E 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 3 35 28 23 20 18
8 Isabel Ceballos Absolut CCC 63 0 NP NP NP 0 0 N/E 0 63 0 0 0 0 0
9 Daniela Otero Latino CCC 58 14 NP NP NP 22 0 N/E 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 BEATRIZ DAMIAN safeway ccc 41 0 18 23 0 0 0 N/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 ANDREA GELLENI BINGO DE SEQUOIA CHC 35 0 NP NP NP 0 0 N/E 0 0 0 35 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F1 CHC F2 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Arena CCC 14 14 NP 14 NP NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 NP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CATEGORIA  JC

CATEGORIA  JB

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  JB

CATEGORIA  CNA

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  CNA

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  JC

CATEGORIA  CNB 



# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 0 Arena CCC 14 14 NP NP NP 0 0 N/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 9 8 7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 22 18 16 14
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 35 28 23 20 18

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   

1 Vanessa Piñero Venus des Rondets CCC 350 8 np 8 35 28 28 91 14 28 42 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 11 22 33 28 35 63 22 28 50 28 35 63 0 0
2 Gustavo Garcia TOCAYO CCC 234 NP NP 0 28 35 23 86 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 9 16 25 16 20 36 18 23 41 18 28 46 0 0
3 Sofia Sarcina Ida CEH 223 11 28 39 np np NP 0 11 22 33 22 35 57 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 14 14 28 18 0 18 28 20 48 NP NP 0 0 0
4 Daniel Uzcategui BM Filósofo CHC 194 14 14 28 np np 35 35 9 16 25 28 0 28 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 28 28 22 28 50 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 0
5 Tiago Orta Comediante LS CCLC 115 0 16 16 20 20 18 58 0 0 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 NP NP 0 NP 23 23 0 0
6 Arbory Leon Quasimodo CHC 96 np np 0 23 23 20 66 np 14 14 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 0 0 0 NP 0 16 0 16 NP NP 0 0 0
7 Sofia Sarcina Chacera CEH 67 NP NP 0 np np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 18 18 14 0 14 0 35 35 NP NP 0 0 0
8 Denisse Ortiz Molinero CHC 56 NP NP 0 np np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 0 14 22 20 42 0 0
9 Denisse Ortiz Nureyev CHC 52 NP NP 0 np np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 18 18 16 18 34 0 0

10 Andrea Pardi Vittorio LCC 51 7 18 25 np np NP 0 8 18 26 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
11 Maria Fernanda Martinez JR Dominguito CHC 31 9 22 31 np np NP 0 np 0 0 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0
12 Beatriz Urdaneta Akitos LCC 30 np np 0 np np NP 0 7 np 7 NP NP 0 NO EJECUTADO NO EJECUTADO 0 0 NP 0 0 23 23 0 0 0 NP NP 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 

COPA  
F.V.DE   

1 Vanessa Piñero Venus des Rondets CCC 350 8 35 28 28 42 0 N/E 33 63 50 63 0 0 0
2 Gustavo Garcia TOCAYO CCC 234 0 28 35 23 0 0 N/E 25 36 41 46 0 0 0
3 Sofia Sarcina Ida CEH 223 39 np np NP 33 57 N/E 28 18 48 0 0 0 0
4 Daniel Uzcategui BM Filósofo CHC 194 28 np np 35 25 28 N/E 28 50 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tiago Orta Comediante LSCCLC 115 16 20 20 18 0 0 N/E 0 18 0 23 0 0 0
6 Arbory Leon Quasimodo CHC 96 0 23 23 20 14 0 N/E 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
7 Sofia Sarcina Chacera CEH 67 0 np np NP 0 0 N/E 18 14 35 0 0 0 0
8 Denisse Ortiz Molinero CHC 56 0 np np NP 0 0 N/E 0 0 14 42 0 0 0
9 Denisse Ortiz Nureyev CHC 52 0 np np NP 0 0 N/E 0 0 18 34 0 0 0

10 Andrea Pardi Vittorio LCC 51 25 np np NP 26 0 N/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Maria Fernanda Martinez JR DominguitoCHC 31 31 np np NP 0 0 N/E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Beatriz Urdaneta Akitos LCC 30 0 np np NP 7 0 N/E 0 23 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Factor 1ro 2do 3ro 4to 5to

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 9 8 7
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 22 18 16 14
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 35 28 23 20 18
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F1 CHC F2 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 

COPA  
F.V.DE   

1 Emiliana Loynaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 

COPA  
F.V.DE   

1 Emiliana Loynaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC F1 LCC F2 LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO TOTAL FEI F2 CHC F3 CHC CHC MARZO F1 CC F2 CC MARZO CCC CCLC F1 CCLC F2 CCLC ABRIL F1 FVDE F2 FVDE FVDE ABRIL F1 CCC F2 CCC CCC MAYO F1 CHC F2 CHC CHC MAYO F1 TE F2 TE TE JULIO F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 

COPA  
F.V.DE   

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB
FEI 1ER 
EVENTO 

FEI 2DO  
EVENTO

FEI 3ER 
EVENTO CHC MARZO MARZO CC CCLC ABRIL FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 

COPA  
F.V.DE   

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB CHC MARZO MARZO CC FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 CHC 175 28 28 35 28 28 28
2 CCC 70 0 0 0 0 35 35

# ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB CHC MARZO MARZO CC FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 CCC 107 28 22 0 22 35
2 CHC 84 0 28 0 28 28

# ENTIDAD ACUM LCC FEB CHC MARZO MARZO CC FVDE ABRIL CCC MAYO CHC MAYO TE JULIO LCC OCT CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 CCC 91 0 28 0 28 0 35
2 CHC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EQUIPOS BRONCE 

EQUIPOS  PLATA

EQUIPOS ORO 

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  JUV

CATEGORIA  PRE JUV

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  PRE JUV

CATEGORIA  JUV

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  CNB

CATEGORIA  JD

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  JD


